MENU DU CHEF

TUNA SASHIMI

mango cashew salad
wasabi

BOUILLON OF BEEF
semolina dumplings | vegetable stripes

SADDLE OF LAMB

wild garlic crust

eggplant
artichoke

gnocchi
gravy

VARIATION OF CHOCOLATE

mousse au chocolat
semi liquid chocolate cake
shot

or

CAREFULLY SELECTED CHEESE

mustard of figs
dairy butter

Menu € 80,00

last call T pm
last call ? pm

our staff will kindly inform you on allergenic ingredients in our dishes



APPETIZER

LAMB'S LETTUCE

bacon | fried
egg | chopped
mustard dressing

BOUILLON OF BEEF
semolina dumplings | vegetable stripes
OR
sliced pancakes | vegetable stripes

WILD GARLIC SOUP

prawn cigarillo
wild garlic aioli

TRUFFLE PASTA

fresh pasta

fruffle foam | freerange eggyolk | shaved

black fruffle | grana padano

TUNA SASHIMI

mango cashew salad
wasabi

OR

MELON SASHIMI VEGAN

CREME BRULEE OF FOIE GRAS

apple chutney
Brioche

€

our staff will kindly inform you on allergenic ingredients in our dishes

13,80

8,90

12,90

22,70

23,40

18,40

24,80



MAIN DISH

FILET OF CHAR tocat
pan fried
grilled young leek
beluga lentil risotto
honey lime foam

PRAWNS
peeled | pan fried
saffron risotto
vegetables

TAFELSPITZ

boiled rump of veal

vegetable stripes | apple horseradish
potato schmarren

leaf spinach | horse radish sauce

BARBARIE DUCKBREAST
fried

red cabbage | semolina dumpling | chestnut
vegetables

gravy

BEETROOT veaan
fried
potato sesame mash
onions | humus
cranberry gravy

€

our staff will kindly inform you on allergenic ingredients in our dishes

35,80

36,80

29,90

30,90

26,90



MAIN DISH

FILET OF BEEF cermany
fried
mini beet root
celery puree | truffled pommes frites
gravy € 46,90

WIENER SCHNITZEL vorarLeerG

escalope of veal | deep fried

cranberries

side dish as chosen:

parsley potatoes | leaf salad | fries € 28,90

SADDLE OF LAMB

wild garlic crust
eggplant
artichoke
gnocchi

gravy
€ 38,00

BRAISED HARE

oven vegetables | roasted polenta
thyme sauce
€ 29,90

our staff will kindly inform you on allergenic ingredients in our dishes



DESSERT

VARIATION OF CHOCOLATE

mousse au chocolat
semi liquid chocolate cake
shot

WIENER EISKAFFEE

vanilla ice cream and coffee
with coffee liqueur

VARIATION SORBET

homemade sorbet

CREME BRULEE

mango sorbet

CHEESECAKE

raspberry ragout
pear sorbet

CAREFULLY SELECTED CHEESE

mustard of figs
dairy butter

our staff will kindly inform you on allergenic ingredients in our dishes

11,60

10,50

10,90

1,40

12,90

16,60



